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Ling's Chop Suey
Lunch or Dinner Plates

With White Rice (*substitute fried rice
for white rice $1.68 *substitute Cake
Noodles or Chow Mein for white rice

$2.68)
1. Shrimp w/Egg, Steam Pork,
Sweet & Sour Spareribs

$15.41

2. Shrimp w/Vegetable, Steam
Pork, Sweet & Sour Spareribs

$16.57

3. Egg Fu Young, Steam Pork,
Sweet & Sour Spareribs & Char
Siu

$16.57

4. Dai Chop Wui, Steam Pork,
Sweet & Sour Spareribs

$17.20

Special Plates
With White Rice (*substitute fried rice
for white rice $1.00 *substitute Cake
Noodles or Chow Mein for white rice

$2.50)
A. Crispy Chicken w/Oyster
Sauce on Side

$13.00

B. Crispy Canton Chicken $13.00
C. Crispy Chicken w/Lemon
Sauce on Side

$13.00

D. Mongolian Chicken & any
Crispy Chicken

$13.00

E. Char Sui & Any Crispy
Chicken

$20.35

F. Crispy Roast Pork & Any
Crispy Chicken

$20.35

G. Egg Fu Young & Any Crispy
Chicken

$20.35

H.Char Sui & Crispy Roast Pork$20.77
I. Shrimp Fritter & Any Crispy
Chicken

$20.77

J. Char Sui, Crispy Chicken &
Sweet Sour Ribs

$20.77

K. Tinono Plate $22.87
L. Garlic Shrimp and Any
Crispy Chicken

$22.87

M. Crispy Chicken Loco w/ 2
Eggs

$17.62

Appetizers
Crispy Gau Gee $9.32

10 Pieces
Crispy Won Ton $9.32

12 Pieces
Egg Rolls (1) $2.50

Soups
Shrimp Egg Drop Soup $14.99
Seaweed Soup $14.99
Chicken Vegetable Soup $14.99
Chicken Long Rice Soup $15.52
Abalone Soup $17.62
Pork & Vegetable Soup $14.99
Egg Drop Soup $13.94

Noodle Soups
Saimin $11.81

(soup & noodles separate)
Won Ton Mein or Won Ton
Soup

$14.05

(soup & noodles separate)
Wor Ton Mein or Wor Ton Soup$16.15

(soup & noodles separate)
Seafood Noodle Soup $19.30

16.75(soup & noodles separate)
Crispy Chicken Noodle Soup $16.15

(soup & noodles separate)
Crispy Roast Pork Noodle Soup$19.30

Chop Suey
Chow San See $15.10

Chop Suey Vegs with Pork and
Chicken

Dai Chop Wui $15.10
Mixed Vegs with Pork, Chicken,

and Shrimp
Pork or Beef Chop Suey $14.36
Chicken Chop Suey $14.36
Shrimp Chop Suey $15.10

Vegetarian Dishes
Vegetarian Delight $13.52

Mixed Assorted Vegs
Vegetarian Chow Mein or Lo
Mein

$14.36

Vegetarian Cake Noodles $14.36
Vegetarian Fried Rice $14.36
Vegetarian Egg Fu Young $15.41
Spicy Tofu $14.36
Fried Tofu Vegetables $14.36

Noodles
Ling's House Fried Noodles $17.72
Seafood Cake Noodles $18.67
Beef or Pork Broccoli w/Cake
Noodles

$17.72

Dai Chop Wui w/Cake Noodles $17.72
Beef or Pork Chop Suey
w/Cake Noodles

$17.72

Cake Noodles (Gravy on Side) $9.85
Sam See Mein $17.09
Gon Low Mein $15.52
Shrimp Chow Mein or Wat Mein$17.20
Beef or Pork - Chow Mein or
Wat Mein

$16.46

Chicken Chow Mein or Wat
Mein

$16.46

Beef or Pork Chow Fun $16.46
Chicken Chow Fun $16.46
Shrimp Chow Fun $17.51
Shrimp Broccoli Chow Mein or
Wat Mein

$19.19

Beef or Pork Broccoli Chow
Mein or Wat Mein

$17.72

Crispy or Soft Won Ton Mein
w/Vegs

$18.67

Sea Foods
Seafood Special $17.51
Shrimp Cashew Nuts &
Vegetables

$18.67

Shrimp Broccoli or Vegetables $18.67
Shrimp w/Black Bean Sauce $18.56
Shrimp Canton $18.56
Salt & Pepper Shrimp $19.72

Peeled
Garlic Shrimp $19.72

Duck

Chicken
Crispy Chicken w/Oyster
(Sauce on Side)

$16.15

Crispy Lemon Chicken (Sauce
on Side)

$16.15

Crispy Canton Chicken (Sauce
on Side)

$16.15

Sweet & Sour
Mongolian Chicken $17.09
Orange Chicken $17.09
Spicy Chicken $17.09
Chicken Broccoli or Vegetables$16.15
Chicken Cashew Nuts &
Vegetables

$16.15

Chicken Black Mushroom &
Vegetables

$16.57

Beef Or Pork
Steam Pork (kau yuk pint) $13.94
Char Sui Pork (pint) $13.94
Sweet & Sour Spareribs $13.94
Crispy Roast Pork $23.92
Beef or Pork - Broccoli or
Vegetables

$16.15

Mongolian Beef (Spicy) $19.72
Spicy

Pork Tofu $15.41
Tinono Pork $25.91
Mopo Tofu $15.41

Spicy

Rice
Ling's House Fried Rice $17.09
Shrimp Fried Rice $17.09
Chicken Fried Rice $16.15
Pork Char Sui Fried Rice $16.15
Pork Char Sui Fried Rice w/2
Eggs Over

$19.61

White Rice $2.39
One Pint

Pupu Platter
Pupu Plate $49.01

Char Siu, Crispy Chicken, Shoyu
Chicken, Shrimp Fritter, Egg Roll, &
Crispy Won Ton
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Shrimp & Vegetable Soup $16.57
Vegetable Tofu Soup $15.41

Crispy or Soft Won Ton w/Vegs$18.67
Crispy Gau Gee Mein w/Vegs $18.67

Eggs
Egg Fu Young $15.41
Shrimp Egg Fu Young $17.20
Shrimp w/Egg $14.05

Omelet Style
Char Siu Egg $14.05

Omelet Style
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